PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1 (10) M 1047

26) [P 21744
illﬂ_fu

3(9)

4 (19) ‘..-‘" 125
5 (15) ;E" 044625

10143

6 (16) .33 11

7(2) E 24213

8 (20) ' 557

9(12) | 204410
e

1055) [ ¥ 66365

s e
(1124) ﬂm‘ 151015
o
14 (7) m 210706
15 (1) . 9435

(R7) 17:25 CURRAGH, 6f 63y
Tattersalls Ireland Super Auction Sale Stakes (Plus 10) (Class 1) (2YO only)

GETCHAGETCHAGETCHA (GB)35 29-5

b ¢ Champs Elysees - Paella

INVASION DAY 13D

b ¢ Footstepsinthesand - Van De Cappelle

KUWAIT STATION 22D

br ¢ Swiss Spirit - Summer Spice

ANDRE AMAR 41

b ¢ Dandy Man - Heaven's Vault

BARBILL 20

b ¢ Zebedee - Fiuise

FLASHCARD 23D

ch ¢ Fast Company - Portico

HOT TEAM 33 BF
b g Zoffany - Ahd

LARMOUR 11
b c Dark Angel - C'est Ma Souer

WORLD ORDER 22
b ¢ Society Rock - Zelie Martin

COUNT D'ORSAY 12
b ¢ Dandy Man - Deira

SELF ASSESSMENT 16

b ¢ Elzaam - Little Miss Diva

BUCKINGHAM 15D
g ¢ Clodovil - Lizzy's Township

DADOOZDART (GB) 27 BF

br c Dawn Approach - Hairpin

JUNGLE INTHEBUNGLE 15

ch ¢ Bungle Inthejungle - Princess Banu

VHAGAR 52 BF
b g Dandy Man - Cosi

WITHERSTORM (GB) 22
b g Epaulette - Gandini

ELDERADO

ch g Ruler Of The World - Palladius

29-5pb1

29-5

29-3

29-3

29-3

29-3p

29-3b1

29-3

29-1h

29-1

28-13p1

28-13

28-13

28-13b

28-13

28-11

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

C O'Donoghue
C G Cox

C T Keane
G M Lyons

Fran Berry
D O'Meara

G F Carroll
G M Lyons

J F Egan
M R Channon

Rob Hornby
A M Balding

R L Moore
Hugo Palmer

D O'Brien
Joseph P O'Brien

C D Hayes
D Carroll

D P McDonogh
C O'Brien

R Kingscote
K R Burke

Charles Bishop
Eve Johnson
Houghton

W J Lee
N Meade

R P Whelan
M R Channon

J A Heffernan
Joseph P O'Brien

D W O'Connor
J F Levins

P Cleary
H Clarke

102

92

89

90

102

88

86

87

87

76

88

74



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

18 NJORD 28-11 L F Roche -
Ms Sheila Lavery

(11) b ¢ Roderic O'connor - Rosalind Franklin
19 (4) ﬂ"lm 06 SLAINTE 8 28-11 M A Gallagher ]
b ¢ Elusive Pimpernel - Rangooned Mrs S Dawson
20 (8) ’9 678 GOLD MEMORY 17 28-10 S P Davis 65
L. b f Havana Gold - Mneme G M Lyons

ATR VERDICT: This prize has gone to an English-trained performer the last couple of years and the
raiding party have an incredibly strong team again. Mick Channon has two solid chances with Jungle
Inthebungle and Barbill, the latter bringing particularly strong form to the table, while Clive Cox, Hugo
Palmer and Karl Burke also have leading players in Getchagetchagetcha, Hot Team and Self
Assessment respectively. However, preference is for Andrew Balding and FLASHCARD. The speedy
son of Fast Company has yet to taste defeat and the form of his debut success took a massive boost
when the runner-up, Dirty Rascal, was narrowly beaten in a valuable sales race at Doncaster on
Thursday.

Top Tip: FLASHCARD (6)
Watch out for: BARBILL (5)

I3 DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

|" | DOWHLOAD FOR
W ana300 |

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



