

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R7) 17:25 CURRAGH, 6f 63y

Tattersalls Ireland Super Auction Sale Stakes (Plus 10) (Class 1) (2YO only)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (10)		1047	GETCHAGETCHAGETCHA (GB) 35 b c Champs Elysees - Paella	29-5	C O'Donoghue C G Cox	102
2 (6)		21744	INVASION DAY 13 D b c Footstepsinthesand - Van De Cappelle	29-5b1	C T Keane G M Lyons	92
3 (9)		10143	KUWAIT STATION 22 D br c Swiss Spirit - Summer Spice	29-5	Fran Berry D O'Meara	89
4 (19)		125	ANDRE AMAR 41 b c Dandy Man - Heaven's Vault	29-3	G F Carroll G M Lyons	90
5 (15)	***	044625	BARBILL 20 b c Zebedee - Fiuise	29-3	J F Egan M R Channon	102
6 (16)		11	FLASHCARD 23 D ch c Fast Company - Portico	29-3	Rob Hornby A M Balding	88
7 (2)		24213	HOT TEAM 33 BF b g Zoffany - Ahd	29-3p	R L Moore Hugo Palmer	86
8 (20)		557	LARMOUR 11 b c Dark Angel - C'est Ma Souer	29-3b1	D O'Brien Joseph P O'Brien	-
9 (12)		204410	WORLD ORDER 22 b c Society Rock - Zelie Martin	29-3	C D Hayes D Carroll	87
10 (5)		66365	COUNT D'ORSAY 12 b c Dandy Man - Deira	29-1h	D P McDonogh C O'Brien	87
11 (18)		821	SELF ASSESSMENT 16 b c Elzaam - Little Miss Diva	29-1	R Kingscote K R Burke	76
12 (14)		151015	BUCKINGHAM 15 D g c Clodovil - Lizzy's Township	28 - 13p1	Charles Bishop Eve Johnson Houghton	84
13 (17)		14	DADOOZDART (GB) 27 BF br c Dawn Approach - Hairpin	28-13	W J Lee N Meade	-
14 (7)		210706	JUNGLE INTHEBUNGLE 15 ch c Bungle Inthejungle - Princess Banu	28-13	R P Whelan M R Channon	88
15 (1)		9435	VHAGAR 52 BF b g Dandy Man - Cosi	28 - 13b	J A Heffernan Joseph P O'Brien	74
16 (3)		0	WITHERSTORM (GB) 22 b g Epaulette - Gandini	28-13	D W O'Connor J F Levins	-
17 (13)			ELDERADO ch g Ruler Of The World - Palladius	28-11	R P Cleary K H Clarke	-

18 (11)		NJORD b c Roderic O'connor - Rosalind Franklin	28-11	L F Roche Ms Sheila Lavery	-
19 (4)	06	SLAINTE 8 b c Elusive Pimpernel - Rangooned	28-11	M A Gallagher Mrs S Dawson	-
20 (8)	678	GOLD MEMORY 17 b f Havana Gold - Mneme	28-10	S P Davis G M Lyons	65

ATR VERDICT: This prize has gone to an English-trained performer the last couple of years and the raiding party have an incredibly strong team again. Mick Channon has two solid chances with Jungle Inthebungle and Barbill, the latter bringing particularly strong form to the table, while Clive Cox, Hugo Palmer and Karl Burke also have leading players in Getchagetchagetcha, Hot Team and Self Assessment respectively. However, preference is for Andrew Balding and FLASHCARD. The speedy son of Fast Company has yet to taste defeat and the form of his debut success took a massive boost when the runner-up, Dirty Rascal, was narrowly beaten in a valuable sales race at Doncaster on Thursday.

Top Tip: FLASHCARD (6) Watch out for: BARBILL (5)





AT THERACES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



